AL L UYL

FMHSHQH

RRERRRRER

Sprint Communications Company L.P.
Calculation of Estimated Access Rate Reduction Benefit

Docket 030961-TL

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)=(A)(C)  (F)=(By*(D) (G)=(E}*(F)
12 Months 12 Months Estimated Estimated Estimated
Intrastate Intrastate Ended 6/05 Ended 6/05 Orig Term Total
Orig CPM Term CPM Intrastate Intrastate Access Access Access
ILEC Reduction Reduction Orig MOU Term MOU Reduction Reduction Reduction

BellSouth $ (0.0078590) $ (0.0035940) .
Verizon $ (0.0078691) $ (0.0078691) |
Sprint Florida $ (0.0112200) $ (0.0190200) N

Total I § 0,055,763

Source: Columns A & B - page 2, column C
Columns C & D - sum of monthly access minutes from page 3
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Sprint Communications Company L.P.
Switched Access Minute Information

July 2004 through June 2005

Docket 030961-TL

Jul-04 FL
Aug-04 FL
Sep-04 FL
Oct-04 FL
Nov-04 FL
Dec-04 FL
Jan-05 FL
Feb-05 FL
Mar-05 FL
Apr-05 FL
May-05 FL
Jun-05 FL

Jul-04 FL
Aug-04 FL
Sep-04 FL
Oct-04 FL
Nov-04 FL
Dec-04 FL
Jan-05 FL
Feb-05 FL
Mar-05 FL
Apr-05 FL
May-05 FL
Jun-05 FL

Jul-04 FL
Aug-04 FL
Sep-04 FL
Oct-04 FL
Nov-04 FL
Dec-04 FL
Jan-05 FL
Feb-05 FL
Mar-05 FL
Apr-05 FL
May-05 FL
Jun-05 FL

BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH
BELL SOUTH

TOTAL BELL SOUTH

VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON

TOTAL VERIZON

SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA
SPRINT FLORIDA

TOTAL SPRINT FLORIDA

Intrastate Orig
MoOuU

Intrastate Term
MOU

Source: Sprint Access Management Information System (AMIS) database
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Sprint Communications Company L.P.
Access Flow-Through Plan
Docket 030961-TL

Business Flow-Through Detail
Business Flow-Through Amount
All Calis All Day Rate Reductions
Business Sense Rate Reductions
Real Solutions Annual I

Real Solutions VPN

VPN Premiere

R

Page 4, Line 4, Col C
Page 10
Page 10
Page 10
Page 10
Page 10

PP A H P

(0.016)
(0.107)
(0.021)
(0.027)
(0.062)

(A) (B) (C)=(A)(B) (D) (E)=(C)-D)
Achieved Savings in
Annual Excess of
Annual Customer Flow-Through Flow-Through
Source Demand Rate Change Savings Requirement Requirement
Residential Flow-Through Detail
1. Residential Fiow-Through Amount Page 4, Line 4, Col B
2. Instate Access Recovery Charge Elimination Page 6 $ (1.99)
3. Unlimited Long Distance Plan Price Decrease Page 6 $ (2.25)
4. MTS Rate Decrease Pages 6-7 $ (0.02)
5. Customer Savings through new plans and
migration to lower priced plans. Page 8




Sprint Communications Company L.P.

Residential Rate Changes

Docket 030961-TL

Elimination of Instate Access Recovery Charge

Reduction in Intrastate Unlimited LD Plan

Intrastate
Revenue
Change

Month

Residential MTS Rate Change

Month

Minutes

Jui-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05

Total

Rate
Change
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)

0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.02)

“Alnlan|aalananlanlann|anlen

Intrastate
Revenue
Change

Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Total

Users

Rate

Change

YR n|n|R|an|n|n| v

(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)
(2.25)

Intrastate
Revenue
Change




Sprint Communications Company L.P.
Analysis of Customer Savings - Residential Customers

Docket 030961-TL

Users

Installs

Intrastate
Minutes

Total
Intrastate
Revenue

Revenue
per Minute

Per Minute
Savings Total
(from June| Customer

2004) Savings




Sprint Communications Company L.P.

Business Rate Changes
Docket 030961-TL

Product
All Calls All Day
Business Sense
Real Solutions Annual 1|
Real Solutions VPN
VPN Premiere
TOTAL |

Percentage Annual
Decrease by Flowthrough
Annual Revenue By Annual MOU By Product Amount By Average Rate Average
Prod/Serv Type Prod/Serv Type Group Product Group |]Current Rate Decrease New Rate

Methodology: Business rate reductions to achieve flow-through were determined as follows:

1.
2.

3.
4.

Revenues and minutes were gathered by product type from internal billing records.

Products were identified for decreases based on assessment of the relative size and competitiveness of the product segments
and other customer affecting considerations such as rate simplification.

A target reduction amount was developed for each product.

A rate reduction percentage was calculated based on the ratio of the targeted reduction amount to the current annual revenue.
The rate reduction percentage was applied to the current rates to arrive at the new rates.



