

Sprint Communications Company L.P. **Calculation of Estimated Access Rate Reduction Benefit** Docket 030961-TL

	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)=(A)*(C)	(F)=(B)*(D)	(G)=(E)+(F)
ILEC	Intrastate Orig CPM Reduction	Intrastate Term CPM Reduction	12 Months Ended 6/05 Intrastate Orig MOU	12 Months Ended 6/05 Intrastate Term MOU	Estimated Orig Access Reduction	Estimated Term Access Reduction	Estimated Total Access Reduction
BellSouth	\$ (0.0078590)	\$ (0.0035940)					
Verizon	\$ (0.0078691)	\$ (0.0078691)					
Sprint Florida	\$ (0.0112200)	\$ (0.0190200)					
Total							\$ 19,085,763

Source: Columns A & B - page 2, column C

Columns C & D - sum of monthly access minutes from page 3

Sprint Communications Company L.P. Switched Access Minute Information July 2004 through June 2005 Docket 030961-TL

		Intrastate Orig MOU	Intrastate Term MOU
Jul-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Aug-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Sep-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Oct-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Nov-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Dec-04 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Jan-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Feb-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Mar-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Apr-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
May-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
Jun-05 FL	BELL SOUTH		
	TOTAL BELL SOUTH		
Jul-04 FL	VERIZON		
Aug-04 FL	VERIZON		
Sep-04 FL	VERIZON		
Oct-04 FL	VERIZON		
Nov-04 FL	VERIZON		
Dec-04 FL	VERIZON		
Jan-05 FL	VERIZON		
Feb-05 FL	VERIZON		
Mar-05 FL	VERIZON		
Apr-05 FL	VERIZON		!
May-05 FL	VERIZON		
Jun-05 FL	VERIZON		
	TOTAL VERIZON		
Jul-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA	:	
Aug-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Sep-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Oct-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Nov-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Dec-04 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Jan-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Feb-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Mar-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Apr-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
May-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
Jun-05 FL	SPRINT FLORIDA		
	TOTAL SPRINT FLORIDA		

Source: Sprint Access Management Information System (AMIS) database

Sprint Communications Company L.P. Calculation of Access Rate Reduction Benefit by Market Segment Docket 030961-TL

	Source	F	(A) Total	(B) Residential	(C) Business
1. June 2005 Access Minutes of Use (Orig. & Term.)	Internal Report				:
2. Residential and Business Percentages	Line 1, Column B/Column A Line 1, Column C/Column A				
3. Estimated Access Rate Reduction Benefit	Page 1, Column G	€	19,085,763		
4. Estimated Access Rate Reduction Benefit by Segment	Line 3, Column A * Line 2, Column B Line 3, Column A * Line 2, Column C		-		

		(A)	(B)		(C)=(A)*(B)	(D)	(E)=(C)-(D)
	Source	Annual Demand	Rate Ch	ange	Achieved Annual Customer Savings	Flow-Through Requirement	Savings in Excess of Flow-Through Requirement
Residential Flow-Through Detail						•	•
1. Residential Flow-Through Amount	Page 4, Line 4, Col B						
2. Instate Access Recovery Charge Elimination	Page 6		\$	(1.99)			
3. Unlimited Long Distance Plan Price Decrease	Page 6		\$	(2.25)			
4. MTS Rate Decrease	Pages 6-7		\$	(0.02)			
5. Customer Savings through new plans and							
migration to lower priced plans.	Page 8						
Business Flow-Through Detail							
1. Business Flow-Through Amount	Page 4, Line 4, Col C						
2. All Calls All Day Rate Reductions	Page 10		\$	(0.016)			
3. Business Sense Rate Reductions	Page 10			(0.107)			
4. Real Solutions Annual II	Page 10			0.021)			
5. Real Solutions VPN	Page 10		\$	(0.027)			
6. VPN Premiere	Page 10		\$	(0.062)			
				_			
				_			

Sprint Communications Company L.P. Residential Rate Changes Docket 030961-TL

Elimination	of Instate A	Acces	s Reco	very Charge
			Rate	Intrastate Revenue
Month	Users	_	nange	Change
Jul-04		\$	(1.99)	
Aug-04		\$	(1.99)	
Sep-04		\$	(1.99)	
Oct-04		\$	(1.99)	
Nov-04		\$	(1.99)	
Dec-04		\$	(1.99)	
Jan-05		\$	(1.99)	
Feb-05		\$	(1.99)	
Mar-05		\$	(1.99)	
Apr-05		\$	(1.99)	
May-05		\$	(1.99)	
Jun-05		\$	(1.99)	
Total				

	Residential I	MTS	Rate Ch	ange
				Intrastate
			Rate	Revenue
Month	Minutes	CI	nange	Change
Jul-04		\$	(0.02)	
Aug-04		\$.	(0.02)	
Sep-04		\$	(0.02)	
Oct-04		\$	(0.02)	
Nov-04		\$	(0.02)	
Dec-04		\$	(0.02)	
Jan-05		\$	(0.02)	
Feb-05		\$	(0.02)	
Mar-05		\$	(0.02)	
Apr-05		\$	(0.02)	
May-05		\$	(0.02)	
Jun-05		\$	(0.02)	
Total				

Reduction	in Intrastate	Un	imited	LD Plan
Month	Users	1	Rate hange	Intrastate Revenue Change
Jul-04		\$	(2.25)	
Aug-04		\$	(2.25)	
Sep-04		\$	(2.25)	
Oct-04		\$	(2.25)	
Nov-04		\$	(2.25)	
Dec-04		\$	(2.25)	
Jan-05		\$	(2.25)	
Feb-05		\$	(2.25)	
Mar-05		\$	(2.25)	
Apr-05		\$	(2.25)	
May-05		\$	(2.25)	
Jun-05		63	(2.25)	
Total				

Sprint Communications Company L.P. Analysis of Customer Savings - Residential Customers Docket 030961-TL

Month	Users	Installs	Intrastate Minutes	Total Intrastate	Revenue	Per Minute Savings (from June	Total Customer
Oct-03	Users	instalis	Minutes	Revenue	per Minute	2004)	Savings
Nov-03							
Dec-03							
Jan-04							
Feb-04							
Mar-04							
Apr-04							
May-04							
Jun-04							
Jul-04							
Aug-04							
Sep-04							
Oct-04							
Nov-04							
Dec-04							
Jan-05							
Feb-05							
Mar-05							
Apr-05							
May-05							
Jun-05							

Sprint Communications Company L.P. Business Rate Changes Docket 030961-TL

			Percentage	Annual			
	Annual Revenue By	Annual MOU By	Decrease by Product	Flowthrough Amount By	Average	Rate	Average
Product	Prod/Serv Type	Prod/Serv Type	Group	Product Group	Current Rate	Decrease	New Rate
All Calls All Day							
Business Sense							
Real Solutions Annual II							
Real Solutions VPN							
VPN Premiere							
TOTAL							

Methodology: Business rate reductions to achieve flow-through were determined as follows:

- 1. Revenues and minutes were gathered by product type from internal billing records.
- 2. Products were identified for decreases based on assessment of the relative size and competitiveness of the product segments and other customer affecting considerations such as rate simplification.
- 3. A target reduction amount was developed for each product.
- 4. A rate reduction percentage was calculated based on the ratio of the targeted reduction amount to the current annual revenue.
- 5. The rate reduction percentage was applied to the current rates to arrive at the new rates.